Grant Paying Body

GRANTS AWARDED FEBRUARY AND MARCH 2016

Name of Grant

ENVIRONMENT, HOUSING AND LEISURE REVENUE

Department for Communities
and Local Government

Department for Communities
and Local Government

Streetgames UK Lid

FINANCE
Department for Work and
Pensions

CORPORATE STRATEGY
Department for Communities
and Local Government

Pocket Parks (Weyhill)

Pocket Parks (Weyhill)

Doorstep Sports Club (Us Girls
Hub)

Universal credit

Transparency Code New
Burdens

Purpose of Grant

To support communities to establish
a pocket park area

To support communities to establish
a pocket park area

To support the provision of services
to the Doorstep Sports Club
Programme

Additional burdens re the Universal
credit contract

Minimum publishing requitrements
for Local Authorities

GENERAL FUND REVENUE

2015/16
Allocation
(£000)

10

14

24

13

65

Date of
Approval eg
Cabinet /
Section 151
Officer etc

02/02/2016

02/02/2016

24/03/2016

25/02/2016

Feb 16
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