GRANTS AWARDED FEBRUARY AND MARCH 2016

Α.	П			R		VI.	v	0
А	М	М	ᆮ	I١	IL	И.	Х	U

Grant Paying Body	Name of Grant	Purpose of Grant	2015/16 Allocation (£000)	Date of Approval eg Cabinet / Section 151 Officer etc
ENVIRONMENT, HOUSING A	AND LEISURE REVENUE			
Department for Communities and Local Government	Pocket Parks (Weyhill)	To support communities to establish a pocket park area	10	02/02/2016
Department for Communities and Local Government	Pocket Parks (Weyhill)	To support communities to establish a pocket park area	4	02/02/2016
Streetgames UK Ltd	Doorstep Sports Club (Us Girls Hub)	To support the provision of services to the Doorstep Sports Club Programme	14	24/03/2016
FINANCE				
Department for Work and Pensions	Universal credit	Additional burdens re the Universal credit contract	24	25/02/2016
CORPORATE STRATEGY				
Department for Communities and Local Government	Transparency Code New Burdens	Minimum publishing requitrements for Local Authorities	13	Feb 16
		GENERAL FUND REVENUE	65	